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All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Anguenot Lionel ARHA   45+ M 4,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   864,20 
2   Cambray Romain NAQU   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 5,50/37 2,00/58/13.00   686,49 
3   Fleury Jean-Pierre OCC   55+ M 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25 0,00/55/13.00   818,18 
4   Parpette Jean-Yves OCC   70+ M 5,00/52/13.00 2,00/52/12.00   911,76 
5   Desseaux Guillaume OCC   Ope M 0,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   637,84 
6   Geoffroy Romain OCC   45+ M 5,00/34 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   703,70 
7   Lacam Jacques OCC   55+ M 3,50/55/18.25 3,00/34 3,00/55/14.25   740,26 
8   Cauchetiez Catherine OCC   -14 F 1,00/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   764,71 
9   Laurens Delphine OCC   35+ F 3,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   635,14 

10   Rossetto Timothee OCC   Ope M 3,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   497,30 
11   Wetter Elllyn CLO   -14 F 5,00/49 4,00/52 6,00/52   617,65 
12   Magana Gerard OCC   65+ M 1,50/52 2,00/52 4,00/52   588,24 
13   Conte Audrey OCC   Ope F 5,00/46 1,00/46 3,00/49   372,88 
14   Zulian Paul OCC   -21 M 3,00/49 4,00/49 3,00/52   356,76 
15   Pratt Laura OCC   -17 F 2,50/46 4,50/46 3,00/34   356,25 

Championnats de Ligue OCC Femmes Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1               Overall  
1   Cauchetiez Catherine OCC   -14 F 1,00/52/16.00   632,35 
2   Laurens Delphine OCC   35+ F 3,00/55/18.25   608,11 
3   Pratt Laura OCC   -17 F 2,50/46   331,25 
4   Conte Audrey OCC   Ope F 5,00/46   327,68 

Championnats de Ligue OCC Hommes U21 Open Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1               Overall  
1   Desseaux Guillaume OCC   Ope M 0,50/58/14.25   589,19 
2   Rossetto Timothee OCC   Ope M 3,00/55/18.25   421,62 
3   Zulian Paul OCC   -21 M 3,00/49   291,89 

Championnats de Ligue OCC Hommes 35+++ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1               Overall  
1   Fleury Jean-Pierre OCC   55+ M 3,00/55/13.00   818,18 
2   Lacam Jacques OCC   55+ M 3,50/55/18.25   590,91 
3   Magana Gerard OCC   65+ M 1,50/52   551,47 
4   Geoffroy Romain OCC   45+ M 5,00/34   61,73 

Championnats de Ligue OCC Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1               Overall  
1   Dauphin Francois OCC   55+ M 1490   465,62 
2   Fleury Jean-Pierre OCC   55+ M 1390   434,38 
3   Magana Gerard OCC   65+ M 690   230,00 
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All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Paoli Jean-Michel ARHA   55+ M 2120 2380 2440   762,50 
2   Fleury Jean-Pierre OCC   55+ M 1390 1840 1700   575,00 
3   Dauphin Francois OCC   55+ M 1490 1340 1040   465,62 
4   Wetter Elllyn CLO   -14 F 1160 740 1080   218,87 
5   Magana Gerard OCC   65+ M 690 950 800   316,67 
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Neyrac Pierre Alexandre
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Constans Olivier


